St. Paul Institute of Professional Studies
An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Devi Ahilya University, Indore

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade

B.SC CS 1 YEAR EXAMINATION APRIL 2025

LET YOUR LIGHT SHINE

Result of the students appearing at B.SC CS [ YEAR held in APRIL 2025 is declared as under

Registered Students

. Total Pass Students

Total Supplementary Students

Total Fail Students Students

_#_ _F:oll No. Enrollment No.

Student Name

1 2433001 DS2406475
2433002 DS2406476
2433003 DS2406477
2433004 DS2406478
2433005 DS2406481
2433006 DS2406482
2433007 D52406483
2433008 DS2406484
2433009 DS2406485

10 2433010 DS2406487

11 2433011 DS2406488
[ 12 2433012 DS2406489
| 13 2433013 DS2406479
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AAYUSH JAIN
ADITYA TIWARI
AMISHA VERMA
ANKIT NAGDE

DEV PATEL

DEV SIRSIYA

MAHI VERMA
NAKUL RAI

PURVI YADAV
SAKSHI SHARMA
SHONAKSHI RAWAL
SIDDHARTH GOLDAR
ARPIT JOSHI

Result
PASS
PASS
PASS
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Supplementary
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Supplementary

PASS
PASS
PASS
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Supplementary

Obtained Credits AGPA |

40
40
40
24
40
34
40
36
40
40
40
40
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855
8.40
8.35
3.90
6.85
6.25 |
8.30
5.35
7.70
8.70
6.95
5.70

Result Declared on:  29-April-20 5
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