

## St. Paul Institute of Professional Studies

## An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Devi Ahilya University, Indore Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade



## **B.SC CS I YEAR EXAMINATION APRIL 2025**

## Result of the students appearing at B.SC CS I YEAR held in APRIL 2025 is declared as under

Registered Students	13
Total Pass Students .	9
Total Supplementary Students	4
Total Fail Students Students	0

#	Roll No.	Enrollment No.	Student Name	Result	<b>Obtained Credits</b>	AGPA
1	2433001	DS2406475	AAYUSH JAIN	 PASS	40	8.55
2	2433002	DS2406476	ADITYA TIWARI	PASS	40	8.40
3	2433003	DS2406477	AMISHA VERMA	PASS	40	8.35
4	2433004	DS2406478	ANKIT NAGDE	Supplementary	24	3.90
5	2433005	DS2406481	DEV PATEL	PASS	40	6.85
6	2433006	DS2406482	DEV SIRSIYA	Supplementary	34	6.25
7	2433007	DS2406483	MAHI VERMA	PASS	40	8.30
8	2433008	DS2406484	NAKUL RAI	Supplementary	36	5.35
9	2433009	DS2406485	PURVI YADAV	PASS	40	7.70
10	2433010	DS2406487	SAKSHI SHARMA	PASS	40	8.70
11	2433011	DS2406488	SHONAKSHI RAWAL	PASS	40	6.95
12	2433012	DS2406489	SIDDHARTH GOLDAR	PASS	40	5.70
13	2433013	DS2406479	ARPIT JOSHI	Supplementary	34	5.15

Result Declared on: 29-April-2025